
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#19-129 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Passed

File created: In control:3/18/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/1/2019 4/2/2019

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO AUTHORIZING THE CITY
MANAGER TO AMEND AN EXISTING AGREEMENT WITH AMPCO NORTH, INC. FOR
CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION SERVICES FOR THE 2023 VALE ROAD BUILDING
DEMOLITION PROJECT TO ADD $45,000 FOR SERVICES REQUIRED FOR THE ABATEMENT OF
ADDITIONAL ASBESTOS CONTAINING MATERIALS (ACM) AND ASBESTOS CONTAINING
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (ACCM) FOR A TOTAL PROJECT AUTHORIZATION OF $172,095
AND TO APPROPRIATE $25,936 FROM MEASURE WW URBAN CREEKS GRANT PROGRAM

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 2019-046 AMPCO demo WCC-TRL, 2. AMPCO revised COR 001.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council4/2/2019 1 Pass

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

